

Abstract of cost (Estimate bill)

Sch. XI Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Set out & constn. of work's Bench mark					FILE
Qty. videp - 01 of T.M.B = 1 No.					
				@ 4034-65/-	= 4035-00
② constn. of Ref. Pillars					FILE
Qty. videp - 01 of T.M.B = 5 Nos.					
				@ 1864-44/each	= 9322-00
③ clearing & grubbing of soil					FILE
Qty. videp - 01 of T.M.B = 0.41 Hct.					
				@ 521133-76/Hct	= 20965-00
④ constn. of embankment with mate. from borrow pits					FILE
Qty. videp - 03 of T.M.B = 566.68 m ³					
				@ 175-22/m ³	= 99294-00
⑤ constn. of embankment with mate. from borrow pits					FILE
Qty. videp - 03 of T.M.B = 1322.27 m ³					
				@ 139-85/m ³	= 184919-00
⑥ constn. of G.S.B. with well graded mate. g.I.					FILE
Qty. videp - 03 of T.M.B = 680.40 m					
				@ 3039-17/m	= 206785-00
Continuation					
					= 2386386-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\Rightarrow$	2386386=
(7/16) For & hiring of typica					
mmggy information/city					
board					
Chp vide p-03015.17B=2 No.8					
				$\Rightarrow 9486-75/-$	18974=
				$\Rightarrow$	2405360=
Add GST @ 12% on purchase					+2886432=
Add Lab. cess @ 1% " "					+24054=
Add Seigniorage Fee @ 1.32%					+31751=
				G. Total $\Rightarrow$	27498082
Less 0.25% below purchase					-6875=
Total value of work done					2742933=
Meas	17.01.2021				
				19/1/21	
				A.E.	
					23.01.21